
 
Women’s Strength & Fitness Challenge 

           
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

FEMSPORT Calgary Challenge – June 24th, 2017 
    ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

   
 CHI Bursary Winner: Nicole Haugan 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 
 

MASTERS 
 
 
 
 

 
 

NOVICE 
TEAM RANKING 

** Obstacle Course is worth 1.5x ** 
 
 

    
SB 

Rank 
Box 

Rank 
KB 

Rank 
Flip 

Rank 
Tire 

Rank 
OC 

Rank 
Overall  
Rank 

Overall  
Points 

TEAM 
RANK 

Maidens of Mayhem 27 74 3 43 55 49 40 275.5 1 

  Tia Normore 8 6 1 29 39 11 12 99.5  

  Vanessa Drobig 9 13 1 1 1 1 1 26.5  

  Kristina Goldring 10 55 1 13 15 37 27 149.5  

  
 

       
   

Action Conditioning Rush 47 97 3 47 42 28 34 278.0 2 

  Ashley Schalk 42 3 1 27 21 6 13 103.0  

  Jessica Gellatly 1 49 1 11 5 2 5 70.0  

  Kodee Pilling 4 45 1 9 16 20 16 105.0  

  
 

       
   

Nodaysoff   61 50 3 49 33 56 35 280.0 3 

  Carrie Anderson 11 21 1 7 7 22 7 80.0  

  
Courtney 
Thompson 

24 22 1 16 6 8 8 81.0 
 

  Gillian Hicks 26 7 1 26 20 26 20 119.0  

  
 

       
   

Beastly Babes 53 85 3 38 47 73 56 335.5 4 

  Jaclyn Traweek 19 37 1 6 12 27 19 115.5  

  Kira Kinahan 7 10 1 4 9 4 2 37.0  

  Leanne Gregg 27 38 1 28 26 42 35 183.0  

  
 

       
   

Gone Strong Girls 23 37 3 88 117 59 53 356.5 5 

  Brittany Logan 18 19 1 25 23 7 11 96.5  

  Jennifer Young 2 4 1 23 44 5 9 81.5  

  Joy Taylor 3 14 1 40 50 47 33 178.5  

  
 

       
   

 

SCORING:   

★ Low points place first 

★ Placing is equal to points (i.e. 1st place = 1 point, 2nd place = 2 points, etc.) 

★ Obstacle Course placing is equal to 1.5 x (i.e. 1st place = 1.5 points, 2nd place = 3 points, etc.) 

★ Each competitor received 1 point for Kettlebell Lift which was not performed at this event.  



  

SB 
Rank 

Box 
Rank 

KB 
Rank 

Flip 
Rank 

Tire 
Rank 

OC 
Rank 

Overall  
Rank 

Overall  
Points 

TEAM 
RANK 

Oranjs Awesome Crew 80 61 3 88 77 112 90 477.0 6 

  Jaime Tempeny 25 36 1 37 49 55 49 230.5  

  Jessica Girard 5 1 1 15 11 9 3 46.5  

  Shannon Nail 50 24 1 36 17 48 38 200.0  

  
 

       
   

Awesome   102 97 3 58 117 75 87 489.5 7 

  Darla Trotter 6 16 1 8 36 16 10 91.0  

  Sarah Downey 53 47 1 31 51 49 51 256.5  

  Sheryl Baker 43 34 1 19 30 10 26 142.0  

  
 

       
   

Action Conditioning Rockets 59 75 3 105 104 98 90 493.0 8 

  Bayleigh Fleming 12 17 1 32 19 15 14 103.5  

  Beth Puszkar 15 43 1 35 56 53 46 229.5  

  Kristen Bridge 32 15 1 38 29 30 30 160.0  

  
 

       
   

Sportchek Women 134 112 3 90 87 96 108 570.0 9 

  Amanda Wilkinson 39 18 1 39 47 33 36 193.5  

  Avalon Greaves 54 52 1 33 37 45 50 244.5  

  Kayla Bathgate 41 42 1 18 3 18 22 132.0  

  
 

       
   

Action Conditioning Fury 85 99 3 113 118 112 112 586.0 10 

  
Charlene 
Muskego 

33 20 1 52 38 14 31 165.0 
 

  Monica Bennis 35 53 1 47 48 52 52 262.0  

  Nicole Kemble 17 26 1 14 32 46 29 159.0  

  
 

       
   

The Obstakillers 112 122 3 106 72 121 111 596.5 11 

  Elizabeth Isfeld 55 54 1 55 42 56 56 291.0  

  Keylee Makin 28 56 1 2 22 41 32 170.5  

  Naomi Lanz 29 12 1 49 8 24 23 135.0  

  
 

       
   

Strong Women 1 114 121 3 113 106 125 130 644.5 12 

  Caitlin Scott 40 40 1 41 34 38 44 213.0  

  Evelyn Drake 51 48 1 21 27 36 40 202.0  

  Fiona Hall 23 33 1 51 45 51 46 229.5  

  
 

       
   

Missfits   135 108 3 121 124 115 131 663.5 13 

  Carly Unwin 44 32 1 53 53 54 53 264.0  

  Katie Saruwatari 45 35 1 24 46 29 37 194.5  

  Rachel Warkentin 46 41 1 44 25 32 41 205.0  

  
 

       
   

Strong Women 2 130 118 3 148 137 112 142 704.0 14 

  Carla Bonderud 47 46 1 54 52 50 54 275.0  

  Miranda Schulz 52 44 1 48 31 28 45 218.0  

  Shayla Heath 31 28 1 46 54 34 43 211.0  

                     

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
NOVICE 

INDIVIDUAL RANKING 

# NAME TEAM 

Overall  
Rank 

Overall  
Points 

52 Vanessa Drobig Maidens of Mayhem 1 26.5 

45 Kira Kinahan Beastly Babes 2 37.0 

60 Jessica Girard Oranjs Awesome Crew 3 46.5 

84 Michelle Petersen   4 47.5 

39 Jessica Gellatly Action Conditioning Rush 5 70.0 

75 Danielle Parrish   6 70.5 

56 Carrie Anderson Nodaysoff 7 80.0 

57 Courtney Thompson Nodaysoff 8 81.0 

79 Jennifer Young Gone Strong Girls 9 81.5 

41 Darla Trotter Awesome 10 91.0 

47 Brittany Logan Gone Strong Girls 11 96.5 

51 Tia Normore Maidens of Mayhem 12 99.5 

38 Ashley Schalk Action Conditioning Rush 13 103.0 

35 Bayleigh Fleming Action Conditioning Rockets 14 103.5 

86 Stephanie Smith   15 104.0 

40 Kodee Pilling Action Conditioning Rush 16 105.0 

76 Francesca Lucente   17 106.5 

78 Jene Weatherhead   18 111.0 

44 Jaclyn Traweek Beastly Babes 19 115.5 

58 Gillian Hicks Nodaysoff 20 119.0 

80 Kelby Warters   21 130.5 

64 Kayla Bathgate Sportchek Women 22 132.0 

73 Naomi Lanz The Obstakillers 23 135.0 

88 Stephanie McCallum   24 136.5 

111 Sarah Cowley   24 136.5 

43 Sheryl Baker Awesome 26 142.0 

81 Kristina Goldring Maidens of Mayhem 27 149.5 

77 Helena Wollman   28 155.0 

34 Nicole Kemble Action Conditioning Fury 29 159.0 

37 Kristen Bridge Action Conditioning Rockets 30 160.0 

32 Charlene Muskego Action Conditioning Fury 31 165.0 

72 Keylee Makin The Obstakillers 32 170.5 

48 Joy Taylor Gone Strong Girls 33 178.5 

87 Stephanie Lapointe   34 179.5 

46 Leanne Gregg Beastly Babes 35 183.0 

62 Amanda Wilkinson Sportchek Women 36 193.5 

54 Katie Saruwatari Missfits 37 194.5 

61 Shannon Nail Oranjs Awesome Crew 38 200.0 

85 Skyler Panczak   39 200.5 

66 Evelyn Drake Strong Women 1 40 202.0 

55 Rachel Warkentin Missfits 41 205.0 

82 Linda-Lee Pierre   42 208.5 



70 Shayla Heath Strong Women 2 43 211.0 

65 Caitlin Scott Strong Women 1 44 213.0 

69 Miranda Schulz Strong Women 2 45 218.0 

36 Beth Puszkar Action Conditioning Rockets 46 229.5 

67 Fiona Hall Strong Women 1 46 229.5 

74 Ashley Kiffiak   46 229.5 

59 Jaime Tempeny Oranjs Awesome Crew 49 230.5 

63 Avalon Greaves Sportchek Women 50 244.5 

42 Sarah Downey Awesome 51 256.5 

33 Monica Bennis Action Conditioning Fury 52 262.0 

53 Carly Unwin Missfits 53 264.0 

68 Carla Bonderud Strong Women 2 54 275.0 

83 Lynn Michaud   55 285.5 

71 Elizabeth Isfeld The Obstakillers 56 291.0 

49 Terry Hintz  DNF - Injured 57 292.0 

 
 
 

 
 

NOVICE 
EVENT RANKING 

 
OBSTACLE COURSE 
** Obstacle Course is worth 1.5x ** 

 

NOVICE DIVISION OBSTACLE 
COURSE OC 

Rank 

# NAME TEAM 
OCTimer 

OC 
Penalty 

OC TIME 

52 Vanessa Drobig Maidens of Mayhem 01:06.68   01:06.68 1 

39 Jessica Gellatly Action Conditioning Rush 01:09.50   01:09.50 2 

84 Michelle Petersen   01:10.31   01:10.31 3 

45 Kira Kinahan Beastly Babes 01:09.38 00:01.00 01:10.38 4 

79 Jennifer Young Gone Strong Girls 01:09.44 00:01.00 01:10.44 5 

38 Ashley Schalk Action Conditioning Rush 01:10.72   01:10.72 6 

47 Brittany Logan Gone Strong Girls 01:10.87   01:10.87 7 

57 Courtney Thompson Nodaysoff 01:11.69   01:11.69 8 

60 Jessica Girard Oranjs Awesome Crew 01:11.31 00:01.00 01:12.31 9 

43 Sheryl Baker Awesome 01:12.50   01:12.50 10 

51 Tia Normore Maidens of Mayhem 01:12.93   01:12.93 11 

78 Jene Weatherhead   01:12.97   01:12.97 12 

75 Danielle Parrish   01:13.20   01:13.20 13 

32 Charlene Muskego Action Conditioning Fury 01:13.82   01:13.82 14 

35 Bayleigh Fleming Action Conditioning Rockets 01:10.94 00:03.00 01:13.94 15 

41 Darla Trotter Awesome 01:13.97   01:13.97 16 

80 Kelby Warters   01:14.03   01:14.03 17 



64 Kayla Bathgate Sportchek Women 01:14.31   01:14.31 18 

111 Sarah Cowley   01:13.87 00:01.00 01:14.87 19 

40 Kodee Pilling Action Conditioning Rush 01:15.22   01:15.22 20 

76 Francesca Lucente   01:15.75   01:15.75 21 

56 Carrie Anderson Nodaysoff 01:15.84   01:15.84 22 

86 Stephanie Smith   01:15.84   01:15.84 22 

73 Naomi Lanz The Obstakillers 01:16.28   01:16.28 24 

82 Linda-Lee Pierre   01:16.44   01:16.44 25 

58 Gillian Hicks Nodaysoff 01:16.10 00:01.00 01:17.10 26 

44 Jaclyn Traweek Beastly Babes 01:17.78   01:17.78 27 

69 Miranda Schulz Strong Women 2 01:17.94   01:17.94 28 

54 Katie Saruwatari Missfits 01:18.47   01:18.47 29 

37 Kristen Bridge Action Conditioning Rockets 01:18.90   01:18.90 30 

87 Stephanie Lapointe   01:19.38   01:19.38 31 

55 Rachel Warkentin Missfits 01:19.59   01:19.59 32 

62 Amanda Wilkinson Sportchek Women 01:19.63   01:19.63 33 

70 Shayla Heath Strong Women 2 01:18.78 00:01.00 01:19.78 34 

88 
Stephanie 
McCallum   01:19.85   01:19.85 35 

66 Evelyn Drake Strong Women 1 01:20.19   01:20.19 36 

81 Kristina Goldring Maidens of Mayhem 01:21.13   01:21.13 37 

65 Caitlin Scott Strong Women 1 01:21.53   01:21.53 38 

74 Ashley Kiffiak   01:21.59   01:21.59 39 

77 Helena Wollman   01:22.00   01:22.00 40 

72 Keylee Makin The Obstakillers 01:17.59 00:05.00 01:22.59 41 

46 Leanne Gregg Beastly Babes 01:23.06   01:23.06 42 

85 Skyler Panczak   01:23.41   01:23.41 43 

49 Terry Hintz   01:23.81   01:23.81 44 

63 Avalon Greaves Sportchek Women 01:24.03   01:24.03 45 

34 Nicole Kemble Action Conditioning Fury 01:23.03 00:01.00 01:24.03 46 

48 Joy Taylor Gone Strong Girls 01:24.18   01:24.18 47 

61 Shannon Nail Oranjs Awesome Crew 01:26.00   01:26.00 48 

42 Sarah Downey Awesome 01:28.44   01:28.44 49 

68 Carla Bonderud Strong Women 2 01:29.06   01:29.06 50 

67 Fiona Hall Strong Women 1 01:29.66   01:29.66 51 

33 Monica Bennis Action Conditioning Fury 01:30.19   01:30.19 52 

36 Beth Puszkar Action Conditioning Rockets 01:30.42   01:30.42 53 

53 Carly Unwin Missfits 01:30.28 00:01.00 01:31.28 54 

59 Jaime Tempeny Oranjs Awesome Crew 01:38.10   01:38.10 55 

71 Elizabeth Isfeld The Obstakillers 01:42.19   01:42.19 56 

83 Lynn Michaud   01:46.53   01:46.53 57 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 



 

 

BOX JUMPS 

NOVICE DIVISION 
BOX 

JUMPS Box 
Rank 

# NAME TEAM 
Box 

Reps Box TIME 

60 Jessica Girard Oranjs Awesome Crew 50 00:51.25 1 

84 Michelle Petersen   50 00:51.75 2 

38 Ashley Schalk Action Conditioning Rush 50 00:55.13 3 

79 Jennifer Young Gone Strong Girls 50 00:58.18 4 

75 Danielle Parrish   50 00:58.53 5 

51 Tia Normore Maidens of Mayhem 50 00:59.87 6 

58 Gillian Hicks Nodaysoff 50 01:06.50 7 

111 Sarah Cowley   50 01:08.90 8 

78 Jene Weatherhead   50 01:09.07 9 

45 Kira Kinahan Beastly Babes 50 01:11.66 10 

86 Stephanie Smith   50 01:12.85 11 

73 Naomi Lanz The Obstakillers 50 01:14.81 12 

52 Vanessa Drobig Maidens of Mayhem 50 01:15.47 13 

48 Joy Taylor Gone Strong Girls 50 01:16.22 14 

37 Kristen Bridge Action Conditioning Rockets 50 01:17.50 15 

41 Darla Trotter Awesome 50 01:19.59 16 

35 Bayleigh Fleming Action Conditioning Rockets 50 01:21.25 17 

62 Amanda Wilkinson Sportchek Women 50 01:22.59 18 

47 Brittany Logan Gone Strong Girls 50 01:23.66 19 

32 Charlene Muskego Action Conditioning Fury 50 01:29.27 20 

56 Carrie Anderson Nodaysoff 50 01:29.79 21 

57 Courtney Thompson Nodaysoff 50 01:34.06 22 

88 Stephanie McCallum   50 01:34.75 23 

61 Shannon Nail Oranjs Awesome Crew 50 01:35.06 24 

76 Francesca Lucente   50 01:37.40 25 

34 Nicole Kemble Action Conditioning Fury 50 01:39.66 26 

77 Helena Wollman   50 01:39.87 27 

70 Shayla Heath Strong Women 2 50 01:40.28 28 

85 Skyler Panczak   50 01:43.50 29 

80 Kelby Warters   50 01:44.22 30 

87 Stephanie Lapointe   50 01:49.28 31 

53 Carly Unwin Missfits 50 01:50.59 32 

67 Fiona Hall Strong Women 1 50 01:50.72 33 

43 Sheryl Baker Awesome 50 01:52.81 34 

54 Katie Saruwatari Missfits 50 01:53.19 35 

59 Jaime Tempeny Oranjs Awesome Crew 50 01:53.25 36 

44 Jaclyn Traweek Beastly Babes 50 01:56.56 37 

46 Leanne Gregg Beastly Babes 50 01:58.85 38 

82 Linda-Lee Pierre   50 01:58.88 39 

65 Caitlin Scott Strong Women 1 50 01:59.34 40 

55 Rachel Warkentin Missfits 50 01:59.53 41 



64 Kayla Bathgate Sportchek Women 50 01:59.56 42 

36 Beth Puszkar Action Conditioning Rockets 50 02:01.75 43 

69 Miranda Schulz Strong Women 2 50 02:05.94 44 

40 Kodee Pilling Action Conditioning Rush 50 02:06.21 45 

68 Carla Bonderud Strong Women 2 50 02:09.76 46 

42 Sarah Downey Awesome 50 02:16.57 47 

66 Evelyn Drake Strong Women 1 50 02:16.62 48 

39 Jessica Gellatly Action Conditioning Rush 50 02:26.79 49 

74 Ashley Kiffiak   50 02:31.66 50 

83 Lynn Michaud   50 02:31.81 51 

63 Avalon Greaves Sportchek Women 50 02:36.73 52 

33 Monica Bennis Action Conditioning Fury 43 03:00.00 53 

71 Elizabeth Isfeld The Obstakillers 36 03:00.00 54 

81 Kristina Goldring Maidens of Mayhem 29 03:00.00 55 

49 Terry Hintz       56 

72 Keylee Makin The Obstakillers     56 

 
 

TIRE FLIPS 

NOVICE DIVISION 
TIRE 
FLIP Flip 

Rank 

# NAME TEAM Flips 
Flip 

Score 

52 Vanessa Drobig Maidens of Mayhem 08 00:23.19 1 

72 Keylee Makin The Obstakillers 08 00:23.53 2 

111 Sarah Cowley   08 00:23.81 3 

45 Kira Kinahan Beastly Babes 08 00:24.06 4 

75 Danielle Parrish   08 00:24.97 5 

44 Jaclyn Traweek Beastly Babes 08 00:25.06 6 

56 Carrie Anderson Nodaysoff 08 00:25.87 7 

41 Darla Trotter Awesome 08 00:26.03 8 

40 Kodee Pilling Action Conditioning Rush 08 00:26.15 9 

86 Stephanie Smith   08 00:26.15 9 

39 Jessica Gellatly Action Conditioning Rush 08 00:26.44 11 

78 Jene Weatherhead   08 00:26.50 12 

81 Kristina Goldring Maidens of Mayhem 08 00:26.72 13 

34 Nicole Kemble Action Conditioning Fury 08 00:27.19 14 

60 Jessica Girard Oranjs Awesome Crew 08 00:27.41 15 

57 Courtney Thompson Nodaysoff 08 00:27.59 16 

84 Michelle Petersen   08 00:28.56 17 

64 Kayla Bathgate Sportchek Women 08 00:29.22 18 

43 Sheryl Baker Awesome 08 00:29.34 19 

88 Stephanie McCallum   08 00:29.44 20 

66 Evelyn Drake Strong Women 1 08 00:29.78 21 

76 Francesca Lucente   08 00:30.09 22 

79 Jennifer Young Gone Strong Girls 08 00:30.43 23 

54 Katie Saruwatari Missfits 08 00:30.51 24 



47 Brittany Logan Gone Strong Girls 08 00:30.60 25 

58 Gillian Hicks Nodaysoff 08 00:30.81 26 

38 Ashley Schalk Action Conditioning Rush 08 00:30.88 27 

46 Leanne Gregg Beastly Babes 08 00:31.00 28 

51 Tia Normore Maidens of Mayhem 08 00:31.18 29 

80 Kelby Warters   08 00:31.25 30 

42 Sarah Downey Awesome 08 00:31.28 31 

35 Bayleigh Fleming Action Conditioning Rockets 08 00:31.37 32 

63 Avalon Greaves Sportchek Women 08 00:31.44 33 

87 Stephanie Lapointe   08 00:31.85 34 

36 Beth Puszkar Action Conditioning Rockets 08 00:32.32 35 

61 Shannon Nail Oranjs Awesome Crew 08 00:32.84 36 

59 Jaime Tempeny Oranjs Awesome Crew 08 00:33.48 37 

37 Kristen Bridge Action Conditioning Rockets 08 00:33.50 38 

62 Amanda Wilkinson Sportchek Women 08 00:33.69 39 

48 Joy Taylor Gone Strong Girls 08 00:33.72 40 

65 Caitlin Scott Strong Women 1 08 00:36.06 41 

77 Helena Wollman   08 00:36.34 42 

85 Skyler Panczak   08 00:38.18 43 

55 Rachel Warkentin Missfits 08 00:38.32 44 

74 Ashley Kiffiak   08 00:38.37 45 

70 Shayla Heath Strong Women 2 08 00:38.50 46 

33 Monica Bennis Action Conditioning Fury 08 00:38.69 47 

69 Miranda Schulz Strong Women 2 08 00:39.29 48 

73 Naomi Lanz The Obstakillers 08 00:39.72 49 

82 Linda-Lee Pierre   08 00:40.38 50 

67 Fiona Hall Strong Women 1 08 00:41.15 51 

32 Charlene Muskego Action Conditioning Fury 08 00:42.25 52 

53 Carly Unwin Missfits 08 00:43.50 53 

68 Carla Bonderud Strong Women 2 08 00:54.94 54 

71 Elizabeth Isfeld The Obstakillers 08 00:58.78 55 

83 Lynn Michaud   08 01:13.38 56 

49 Terry Hintz     
 

57 

 
 

TIRE DRAG 

NOVICE DIVISION 
TIRE 

DRAG Tire 
Rank 

# NAME TEAM TD Timer 

52 Vanessa Drobig Maidens of Mayhem 00:11.69 1 

88 Stephanie McCallum   00:11.91 2 

64 Kayla Bathgate Sportchek Women 00:12.06 3 

77 Helena Wollman   00:12.18 4 

39 Jessica Gellatly Action Conditioning Rush 00:12.19 5 

57 Courtney Thompson Nodaysoff 00:12.63 6 



56 Carrie Anderson Nodaysoff 00:12.75 7 

73 Naomi Lanz The Obstakillers 00:13.00 8 

45 Kira Kinahan Beastly Babes 00:13.05 9 

84 Michelle Petersen   00:13.35 10 

60 Jessica Girard Oranjs Awesome Crew 00:13.41 11 

44 Jaclyn Traweek Beastly Babes 00:13.50 12 

76 Francesca Lucente   00:13.52 13 

80 Kelby Warters   00:13.57 14 

81 Kristina Goldring Maidens of Mayhem 00:13.66 15 

40 Kodee Pilling Action Conditioning Rush 00:14.00 16 

61 Shannon Nail Oranjs Awesome Crew 00:14.16 17 

87 Stephanie Lapointe   00:14.25 18 

35 Bayleigh Fleming Action Conditioning Rockets 00:14.44 19 

58 Gillian Hicks Nodaysoff 00:14.63 20 

38 Ashley Schalk Action Conditioning Rush 00:15.07 21 

72 Keylee Makin The Obstakillers 00:15.25 22 

47 Brittany Logan Gone Strong Girls 00:15.50 23 

75 Danielle Parrish   00:15.75 24 

55 Rachel Warkentin Missfits 00:15.82 25 

46 Leanne Gregg Beastly Babes 00:15.85 26 

66 Evelyn Drake Strong Women 1 00:16.09 27 

86 Stephanie Smith   00:16.19 28 

37 Kristen Bridge Action Conditioning Rockets 00:16.22 29 

43 Sheryl Baker Awesome 00:16.35 30 

69 Miranda Schulz Strong Women 2 00:16.47 31 

34 Nicole Kemble Action Conditioning Fury 00:16.81 32 

82 Linda-Lee Pierre   00:16.84 33 

65 Caitlin Scott Strong Women 1 00:17.25 34 

78 Jene Weatherhead   00:17.37 35 

41 Darla Trotter Awesome 00:17.75 36 

63 Avalon Greaves Sportchek Women 00:17.78 37 

32 Charlene Muskego Action Conditioning Fury 00:17.84 38 

51 Tia Normore Maidens of Mayhem 00:17.88 39 

111 Sarah Cowley   00:18.22 40 

74 Ashley Kiffiak   00:18.75 41 

71 Elizabeth Isfeld The Obstakillers 00:20.40 42 

85 Skyler Panczak   00:20.41 43 

79 Jennifer Young Gone Strong Girls 00:20.72 44 

67 Fiona Hall Strong Women 1 00:21.56 45 

54 Katie Saruwatari Missfits 00:21.60 46 

62 Amanda Wilkinson Sportchek Women 00:21.94 47 

33 Monica Bennis Action Conditioning Fury 00:22.66 48 

59 Jaime Tempeny Oranjs Awesome Crew 00:22.84 49 

48 Joy Taylor Gone Strong Girls 00:24.97 50 

42 Sarah Downey Awesome 00:25.72 51 

68 Carla Bonderud Strong Women 2 00:26.16 52 

53 Carly Unwin Missfits 00:26.25 53 

70 Shayla Heath Strong Women 2 00:27.47 54 



83 Lynn Michaud   00:41.31 55 

36 Beth Puszkar Action Conditioning Rockets   56 

49 Terry Hintz     56 

 
 
 

KETTLEBELL LIFT 
Each competitor received 1 point for Kettlebell Lift which was not performed at this event. 

 

 
SANDBAG BURPEE CLEAN/PRESS 

NOVICE DIVISION SANDBAG 
SB 

Rank 

# NAME TEAM 
Sandbag 

Reps 
Sandbag 

Score 

39 Jessica Gellatly Action Conditioning Rush 15 00:45.63 1 

79 Jennifer Young Gone Strong Girls 15 00:47.04 2 

48 Joy Taylor Gone Strong Girls 15 00:50.71 3 

40 Kodee Pilling Action Conditioning Rush 15 00:52.47 4 

60 Jessica Girard Oranjs Awesome Crew 15 00:55.15 5 

41 Darla Trotter Awesome 15 00:55.32 6 

45 Kira Kinahan Beastly Babes 15 00:55.34 7 

51 Tia Normore Maidens of Mayhem 15 00:55.81 8 

52 Vanessa Drobig Maidens of Mayhem 15 00:56.21 9 

81 Kristina Goldring Maidens of Mayhem 15 00:57.18 10 

56 Carrie Anderson Nodaysoff 15 00:57.68 11 

35 Bayleigh Fleming Action Conditioning Rockets 15 00:58.78 12 

84 Michelle Petersen   15 01:02.34 13 

76 Francesca Lucente   15 01:03.34 14 

36 Beth Puszkar Action Conditioning Rockets 15 01:03.47 15 

75 Danielle Parrish   15 01:03.60 16 

34 Nicole Kemble Action Conditioning Fury 15 01:04.44 17 

47 Brittany Logan Gone Strong Girls 15 01:05.20 18 

44 Jaclyn Traweek Beastly Babes 15 01:05.22 19 

85 Skyler Panczak   15 01:05.44 20 

77 Helena Wollman   15 01:05.84 21 

86 Stephanie Smith   15 01:07.37 22 

67 Fiona Hall Strong Women 1 15 01:08.00 23 

57 Courtney Thompson Nodaysoff 15 01:09.00 24 

59 Jaime Tempeny Oranjs Awesome Crew 15 01:09.41 25 

58 Gillian Hicks Nodaysoff 15 01:09.60 26 

46 Leanne Gregg Beastly Babes 15 01:11.72 27 

72 Keylee Makin The Obstakillers 15 01:12.19 28 

73 Naomi Lanz The Obstakillers 15 01:13.72 29 

80 Kelby Warters   15 01:15.14 30 

70 Shayla Heath Strong Women 2 15 01:16.47 31 

37 Kristen Bridge Action Conditioning Rockets 15 01:16.77 32 

32 Charlene Muskego Action Conditioning Fury 15 01:17.26 33 



74 Ashley Kiffiak   15 01:17.47 34 

33 Monica Bennis Action Conditioning Fury 15 01:18.13 35 

78 Jene Weatherhead   15 01:18.34 36 

83 Lynn Michaud   15 01:19.32 37 

88 Stephanie McCallum   15 01:20.59 38 

62 Amanda Wilkinson Sportchek Women 15 01:21.03 39 

65 Caitlin Scott Strong Women 1 15 01:21.13 40 

64 Kayla Bathgate Sportchek Women 15 01:21.15 41 

38 Ashley Schalk Action Conditioning Rush 15 01:21.28 42 

43 Sheryl Baker Awesome 15 01:21.44 43 

53 Carly Unwin Missfits 15 01:22.03 44 

54 Katie Saruwatari Missfits 15 01:22.56 45 

55 Rachel Warkentin Missfits 15 01:23.19 46 

68 Carla Bonderud Strong Women 2 15 01:26.56 47 

82 Linda-Lee Pierre   15 01:28.72 48 

87 Stephanie Lapointe   15 01:29.12 49 

61 Shannon Nail Oranjs Awesome Crew 15 01:31.75 50 

66 Evelyn Drake Strong Women 1 15 01:41.71 51 

69 Miranda Schulz Strong Women 2 15 01:42.61 52 

42 Sarah Downey Awesome 15 01:43.43 53 

63 Avalon Greaves Sportchek Women 15 01:54.60 54 

71 Elizabeth Isfeld The Obstakillers 15 02:19.60 55 

49 Terry Hintz     
 

56 

111 Sarah Cowley     
 

56 

 
 
 

 


